IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF PLATTE COUNTY, MISSOURI SIXTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, PROBATE DIVISION

In the Estate of:		
Deceased	, Estate Number:	
Deceased		
REPORT OF	PRIVATE SALE OF	REAL PROPERTY
The undersigned personal repre	sentative reports to the	court:
That pursuant to an order of this	s court heretofore enter	ed, directing the private sale of real
property situate in the County of P	latte, Missouri, to-wit:	
the personal representative did on		sell said property to
	for the sum of	dollars;
That said property was sold for	more than three-fourth	s of its appraised value;
That the terms of the sale were	in accordance with the	order of the court and that the purchaser
has fully complied with the terms of	of the sale which are as	follows:
(state terms of sale);		
(State terms of sale),		

That said personal representative did not directly or indirectly purchase said property or any part thereof or any interest therein and is not interested in said property except as above described.

Wherefore, the undersigned prays that said	id sale be confirmed and that he be authorized an	d
directed to execute a good and sufficient deed	for said property in accordance with the terms of th	e
sale.		
Date	Personal Representative	
		
Attorney		
Address		
Address		
Talanhana		
Telephone		
Attorney for Personal Representative		